
DRAFT 

EPC Meeting Dates for Academic Year 2022-2023 
 

▪ Monday, 22 August 2022 

o Submission deadline: Monday, 1 August 2022 

▪ Monday, 19 September 2022 

o Submission deadline: Monday, 29 August 2022 

▪ Monday, 17 October 2022 

o Submission deadline: Monday, 26 September 2022 

▪ Monday, 14 November 2022 

o Submission deadline: Monday, 24 October 2022 

▪ Monday, 5 December 2022 

o Submission deadline: Monday, 14 November 2022 

▪ Monday, 23 January 2023 and 

Monday, 30 January 2023 

o Submission deadline: Monday, 12 December 2022 

▪ Monday, 20 February 2023 

o Submission deadline: Monday, 30 January 2023 

▪ Monday, 2 March 2023 

o Submission deadline: Monday, 27 February 2023 

▪ Monday, 17 April 2023 

o Submission deadline: Monday, 27 March 2023 

▪ Monday, 15 May 2023 

o Submission deadline: Monday, 23 April 2023 

 


